Clark County School District 2021 Graduation Schedule

High School
Advanced Technologies Academy
Arbor View
Basic Academy of International Studies
Bonanza
Boulder City
Burk Horizon/SW Sunset

Canyon Springs HS and the Leadership and Law
Preparatory Academy

Centennial

Chaparral

Cheyenne

Cimarron Memorial

Clark

College of Southern Nevada High School East
College of Southern Nevada High School South
College of Southern Nevada High School West
Coronado

Cowan Sunset Southeast

Del Sol Academy of the Performing Arts

Desert Oasis

Desert Pines

Desert Rose HS/Adult Education

Durango

East Career and Technical Academy
Eldorado

Foothill

Global Community at Morris Hall

Green Valley
Helen J. Stewart

Indian Springs

Las Vegas Academy of the Arts

Las Vegas

Laughlin

Legacy

Liberty

Miley Achievement

Mission

Moapa Valley

Mojave

Morris Sunset East

Nevada Learning Academy at CCSD
Northwest Career and Technical Academy
Palo Verde

Preparatory Institute, School for Academic
Excellence at Charles I. West Hall (West Prep)

Rancho

Sandy Valley

Shadow Ridge

Sierra Vista

Silverado

Southeast Career and Technical Academy
Southwest Career and Technical Academy
Spring Valley

St. Louis Adult Education

Sunrise Mountain

Valley

Variety School

Veterans Tribute Career and Technical Academy
Virgin Valley

West Career and Technical Academy

Western

Date

May 26, 2021
June 2, 2021
May 29, 2021
June 3, 2021
May 27, 2021
July 9, 2021

June 4, 2021

May 29, 2021
June 4, 2021
May 28, 2021
June 5, 2021
May 27, 2021
May 26, 2021
May 26, 2021
May 26, 2021
June 1, 2021
May 27, 2021
June 3, 2021
June 1, 2021
June 3, 2021
June 1, 2021
June 2, 2021
June 1, 2021
June 5, 2021
May 27, 2021
May 27, 2021
May 28, 2021

May 12, 2021
May 19, 2021

May 26, 2021
May 27, 2021
June 2, 2021
May 27, 2021
June 2, 2021
May 29, 2021
May 26, 2021
May 27, 2021
May 26, 2021
June 7, 2021
July 9, 2021
May 26, 2021
May 28, 2021
June 2, 2021

June 2, 2021

June 1, 2021
May 27, 2021
May 27, 2021
June 4, 2021
June 3, 2021
May 29, 2021
June 7, 2021
May 28, 2021
May 26, 2021
June 4, 2021
June 2, 2021
May 25, 2021
June 1, 2021
May 27, 2021
June 1, 2021
June 2, 2021

Ceremony Time
4:00 PM
8:00 AM
4:00 PM
8:00 AM
7:30 PM
3:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
8:00 AM
4:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
4:00 PM
12:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
8:00 AM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
8:00 AM
10:00 AM and 12:00 PM
8:00 AM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM
4:00 PM
8:00 AM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM
8:00 AM
3:00 PM
9:00 AM
7:00 PM
12:00 PM

11:00 AM, 2:00 PM, 5:00 PM

12:00 PM
8:00 AM
4:00 PM

9:00 AM

8:00 AM
5:00 PM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
4:00 PM
9:00 AM and 10:00 AM
8:00 AM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
12:00 PM
8:00 AM
12:00 PM
8:00 AM

2nd Ceremony Time

12:00 PM
8:00 PM
12:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
12:00 PM
8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM

12:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
12:00 PM

12:00 PM

8:00 PM
7:30 PM

8:00 PM
12:00 PM

4.00 PM

12:00 PM
8:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM

8:00 PM

11:00 AM and 12:00 PM
12:00 PM
8:00 PM

12:00 PM

Location
T&M
MGM
T&M
T&M
BCHS
Burk

Orleans

Orleans

T&M

T&M

T&M
Orleans

T&M

T&M

T&M

MGM
Virtual

T&M
Orleans
Orleans

CSN Horn Theater

T&M

T&M

T&M

T&M

Desert Pines Theater

Orleans
HJS MPR

ISHS
T&M
LVHS
Laughlin HS
Orleans
Orleans
Miley Gym
5th Street School
Moapa Valley
Orleans
Morris Campus
LVA
T&M
MGM

West Prep Campus

MGM
SVHS
Orleans
Orleans
Orleans
T&M
Orleans
Orleans
Adult Ed. Campus
T&M
T&M
Variety Campus
T&M
VVHS
Orleans

Orleans
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