## Clark County School District 2021 Graduation Schedule

High School	Date	Ceremony Time	2nd Ceremony Time	Location
Advanced Technologies Academy	May 26, 2021	4:00 PM		T&M
Arbor View	June 2, 2021	8:00 AM	12:00 PM	MGM
Basic Academy of International Studies	May 29, 2021	4:00 PM	8:00 PM	T&M
Bonanza	June 3, 2021	8:00 AM	12:00 PM	T&M
Boulder City	May 27, 2021	7:30 PM		BCHS
Burk Horizon/SW Sunset	July 9, 2021	3:00 PM		Burk
Canyon Springs HS and the Leadership and Law Preparatory Academy	June 4, 2021	4:00 PM	8:00 PM	Orleans
Centennial	May 29, 2021	4:00 PM	8:00 PM	Orleans
Chaparral	June 4, 2021	4:00 PM	8:00 PM	T&M
Cheyenne	May 28, 2021	4:00 PM	8:00 PM	T&M
Cimarron Memorial	June 5, 2021	8:00 AM	12:00 PM	T&M
Clark	May 27, 2021	4:00 PM	8:00 PM	Orleans
College of Southern Nevada High School East	May 26, 2021	8:00 PM		T&M
College of Southern Nevada High School South	May 26, 2021	8:00 PM		T&M
College of Southern Nevada High School West	May 26, 2021	8:00 PM		T&M
Coronado	June 1, 2021	4:00 PM	8:00 PM	MGM
Cowan Sunset Southeast	May 27, 2021	12:00 PM		Virtual
Del Sol Academy of the Performing Arts	June 3, 2021	4:00 PM	8:00 PM	T&M
Desert Oasis	June 1, 2021	4:00 PM	8:00 PM	Orleans
Desert Pines	June 3, 2021	4:00 PM	8:00 PM	Orleans
Desert Rose HS/Adult Education	June 1, 2021	4:00 PM		CSN Horn Theater
Durango	June 2, 2021	8:00 AM	12:00 PM	T&M
East Career and Technical Academy	June 1, 2021	4:00 PM	8:00 PM	T&M
Eldorado	June 5, 2021	4:00 PM	8:00 PM	T&M
Foothill	May 27, 2021	8:00 AM	12:00 PM	T&M
Global Community at Morris Hall	May 27, 2021	10:00 AM and 12:00 PM		Desert Pines Theater
Green Valley	May 28, 2021	8:00 AM	12:00 PM	Orleans
Helen J. Stewart	May 12, 2021 May 19, 2021	7:00 PM		HJS MPR
Indian Springs	May 26, 2021	7:00 PM		ISHS
Las Vegas Academy of the Arts	May 27, 2021	4:00 PM	8:00 PM	T&M
Las Vegas	June 2, 2021	8:00 AM	7:30 PM	LVHS
Laughlin	May 27, 2021	2:00 PM		Laughlin HS
Legacy	June 2, 2021	4:00 PM	8:00 PM	Orleans
Liberty	May 29, 2021	8:00 AM	12:00 PM	Orleans
Miley Achievement	May 26, 2021	3:00 PM		Miley Gym
Mission	May 27, 2021	9:00 AM		5th Street School
Moapa Valley	May 26, 2021	7:00 PM		Moapa Valley
Mojave	June 7, 2021	12:00 PM	4:00 PM	Orleans
Morris Sunset East	July 9, 2021	11:00 AM, 2:00 PM, 5:00 PM		Morris Campus
Nevada Learning Academy at CCSD	May 26, 2021	12:00 PM		LVA
Northwest Career and Technical Academy	May 28, 2021	8:00 AM	12:00 PM	T&M
Palo Verde	June 2, 2021	4:00 PM	8:00 PM	MGM
Preparatory Institute, School for Academic Excellence at Charles I. West Hall (West Prep)	June 2, 2021	9:00 AM		West Prep Campus
Rancho	June 1, 2021	8:00 AM	12:00 PM	MGM
Sandy Valley	May 27, 2021	5:00 PM		SVHS
Shadow Ridge	May 27, 2021	8:00 AM	12:00 PM	Orleans
Sierra Vista	June 4, 2021	8:00 AM	12:00 PM	Orleans
Silverado	June 3, 2021	8:00 AM	12:00 PM	Orleans
Southeast Career and Technical Academy	May 29, 2021	8:00 AM	12:00 PM	T&M
Southwest Career and Technical Academy	June 7, 2021	8:00 AM		Orleans
Spring Valley	May 28, 2021	4:00 PM	8:00 PM	Orleans
St. Louis Adult Education	May 26, 2021	9:00 AM and 10:00 AM	11:00 AM and 12:00 PM	Adult Ed. Campus
Sunrise Mountain	June 4, 2021	8:00 AM	12:00 PM	T&M
Valley	June 2, 2021	4:00 PM	8:00 PM	T&M
Variety School	May 25, 2021	5:00 PM	0.001111	Variety Campus
Veterans Tribute Career and Technical Academy	June 1, 2021	12:00 PM		T&M
Virgin Valley	May 27, 2021	8:00 AM		VVHS
West Career and Technical Academy	June 1, 2021	12:00 PM		Orleans
Saroor and roomined Academy	30110 1, 2021	12,001111		Oncurs